
Gioiella 10 11 Giugno 125 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 927 MANUPPIELLO L. - Husqvarna 19:32.263
Tempo Gara

1 2:13.159 16:36:33.920

2 2:07.879 16:38:41.799

3 2:06.805 16:40:48.604

4 2:07.731 16:42:56.335

5 2:09.521 16:45:05.856

6 2:07.157 16:47:13.013

7 2:07.541 16:49:20.554

8 2:05.921 16:51:26.475

9 2:04.900 16:53:31.375

 Po. 2 - # 137 FONDELLI L. - KTM + 01.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.788 16:36:34.000

2 2:09.169 16:38:43.169

3 2:09.807 16:40:52.976

4 2:11.438 16:43:04.414

5 2:08.600 16:45:13.014

6 2:06.134 16:47:19.148

7 2:06.049 16:49:25.197

8 2:02.801 16:51:27.998

9 2:04.846 16:53:32.844

 Po. 3 - # 264 COLELLA M. - KTM + 15.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.234 16:36:30.640

2 2:10.036 16:38:40.676

3 2:11.288 16:40:51.964

4 2:08.705 16:43:00.669

5 2:08.418 16:45:09.087

6 2:07.591 16:47:16.678

7 2:10.256 16:49:26.934

8 2:08.747 16:51:35.681

9 2:11.609 16:53:47.290

 Po. 4 - # 242 ZELGER T. - TM + 21.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.774 16:36:28.514

2 2:08.566 16:38:37.080

3 2:08.852 16:40:45.932

4 2:13.159 16:42:59.091

5 2:09.122 16:45:08.213

6 2:09.690 16:47:17.903

7 2:10.376 16:49:28.279

8 2:10.618 16:51:38.897

9 2:13.746 16:53:52.643

 Po. 5 - # 34 RUFFINI G. - Yamaha + 24.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.909 16:36:42.904

2 2:13.464 16:38:56.368

3 2:09.366 16:41:05.734

4 2:08.600 16:43:14.334

5 2:08.497 16:45:22.831

6 2:07.274 16:47:30.105

7 2:08.396 16:49:38.501

8 2:07.975 16:51:46.476

9 2:09.778 16:53:56.254

 Po. 6 - # 121 CLO` S. - Husqvarna + 28.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.862 16:36:33.129

2 2:13.633 16:38:46.762

3 2:12.948 16:40:59.710

4 2:11.828 16:43:11.538

5 2:10.549 16:45:22.087

6 2:10.162 16:47:32.249

7 2:09.109 16:49:41.358

8 2:09.411 16:51:50.769

9 2:09.572 16:54:00.341

 Po. 7 - # 312 QUARTUCCI F. - Yamaha + 29.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.613 16:36:32.094

2 2:09.431 16:38:41.525

3 2:10.990 16:40:52.515

4 2:11.305 16:43:03.820

5 2:12.148 16:45:15.968

6 2:11.253 16:47:27.221

7 2:10.859 16:49:38.080

8 2:11.137 16:51:49.217

9 2:11.975 16:54:01.192

 Po. 8 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda + 37.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.283 16:36:37.204

2 2:14.417 16:38:51.621

3 2:12.505 16:41:04.126

4 2:12.623 16:43:16.749

5 2:11.211 16:45:27.960

6 2:10.520 16:47:38.480

7 2:10.915 16:49:49.395

8 2:09.275 16:51:58.670

9 2:09.768 16:54:08.438

 Po. 9 - # 822 STOPPONI V. - Husqvarna + 1:05.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.138 16:36:42.470

2 2:15.559 16:38:58.029

3 2:14.319 16:41:12.348

4 2:17.834 16:43:30.182

5 2:12.868 16:45:43.050

6 2:13.808 16:47:56.858

7 2:13.360 16:50:10.218

8 2:13.271 16:52:23.489

9 2:13.225 16:54:36.714

Fastest lap: 2:02.801 
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Gioiella 10 11 Giugno 125 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 762 CURTI E. - TM + 1:39.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.914 16:36:46.547

2 2:20.622 16:39:07.169

3 2:19.814 16:41:26.983

4 2:18.301 16:43:45.284

5 2:16.357 16:46:01.641

6 2:16.145 16:48:17.786

7 2:16.143 16:50:33.929

8 2:18.044 16:52:51.973

9 2:18.876 16:55:10.849

 Po. 11 - # 443 PERELLI Y. - Yamaha + 1:42.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.296 16:36:59.664

2 2:14.710 16:39:14.374

3 2:19.052 16:41:33.426

4 2:18.058 16:43:51.484

5 2:18.010 16:46:09.494

6 2:16.387 16:48:25.881

7 2:18.811 16:50:44.692

8 2:16.780 16:53:01.472

9 2:12.557 16:55:14.029

 Po. 12 - # 833 ALESSI M. - Honda + 1:42.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.336 16:36:47.913

2 2:20.096 16:39:08.009

3 2:19.161 16:41:27.170

4 2:18.598 16:43:45.768

5 2:16.251 16:46:02.019

6 2:16.090 16:48:18.109

7 2:18.587 16:50:36.696

8 2:18.526 16:52:55.222

9 2:19.008 16:55:14.230

Fastest lap: 2:02.801 
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